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Chain of command for YORLMC contact re. COVID / urgent queries 

 
For queries during normal YORLMC office hours (9am – 5pm) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

               

               

    

 

 

 

 

 

Telephone call 

or email into 

YORLMC CAT 

For COVID 

related queries 

For non COVID 

related queries 

Branch Chairs YORLMC COVID 

Lead 

BA/NY specific queries  Generic queries  

Deputy Chairs Deputy Chairs 

Locality Officer 

/Engagement 

Officer /PCN lead 

Locality Officer 

/Engagement 

Officer /PCN lead 

Dealt with as usual  

During the current crisis YORLMC Officers will share 

information from meetings they attend within 24 hours 

through the cascade system  

Please also refer to notes on page 2 
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Notes:  
 

• COVID Lead – as the elected GPC member for North Yorkshire and Bradford, Brian McGregor is also linked into COVID discussion at 
national level    
 

• Branch Chairs: providing day to day leadership across their LMC footprint 
 

• Deputy Chairs: providing day to today support to the Chair across their LMC footprint 
 

• Locality Officers & Engagement Leads: acting as the link with their constituent GP colleagues and their practice teams and the wider 
LMC membership to provide feedback to the Chair, COVID Lead and CAT   
 

• PCN Lead: for the duration of COVID will provide support where necessary to CDs and PCNs and to both LMCs where required 
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For queries outside of normal YORLMC office hours (5pm – 9am) 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Voicemail message on CAT 

phone advising to text Brian 

McGregor if the query is urgent 

(Chief Executive if COVID Lead is absent) 

Constituent 

queries 

Urgent 

communications 

requests 

Brian McGregor to 

contact Angela 

Foulston/Stacey 

Fielding/Simon 

Berriman Brian McGregor 

resolves query 

If other support needed, or 

Brian McGregor has no 

capacity – to request 

support/delegation via Officer 

Whatsapp 
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YORLMC Director and Officer contact details 

Name Role Mobile Home number Email 

Stephen Patterson Branch Chair, 
Bradford & 
Airedale 

07811 
594843 

01943 604226 stephen.patterson@bradford.nhs.uk  

Danielle Hann Deputy Chair, 
Bradford & 
Airedale 

07717 
001096 

01274 242835 danielle.hann@bradford.nhs.uk  

Laura Molyneux Locality Officer, 
AWC 

07813 
164387 

01943 862108 lauraflutter@doctors.org.uk  

Charles Strachan Locality Officer, 
Bradford 

07932 
681537 

01274 697600 charles.strachan@bradford.nhs.uk  

Valerie Wilson Engagement 
Officer, Bradford 

07973 
427928 

01274 619184 valerie.wilson@bradford.nhs.uk  

Sally Tyrer Branch Chair, 
North Yorkshire & 
York  

07940 
506879 

01845 537087 sallytyrer@nhs.net  

Cath Dixon Deputy Chair, 
North Yorkshire & 
York and Locality 
Officer, HaRD 

07939 
118030 

01423 873468 catherinedixon@nhs.net  

Duncan Rogers Locality Officer, 
HRW 

07958 
103129 

- duncan.rogers2@nhs.net  

Aaron Brown Locality Officer, 
Vale of York 

07782 
397516 

- aaronbrown@nhs.net  

Jim Woods Engagement Lead 
(NY) 

07928 
649582 

01765 620174 jim.woods06@gmail.com  

John Crompton  PCN Lead, BA & 
NY 

07765 
933130 

01765 676560 john.crompton@nhs.net  
sammax@doctors.net.uk  

mailto:stephen.patterson@bradford.nhs.uk
mailto:danielle.hann@bradford.nhs.uk
mailto:lauraflutter@doctors.org.uk
mailto:charles.strachan@bradford.nhs.uk
mailto:valerie.wilson@bradford.nhs.uk
mailto:sallytyrer@nhs.net
mailto:catherinedixon@nhs.net
mailto:duncan.rogers2@nhs.net
mailto:aaronbrown@nhs.net
mailto:jim.woods06@gmail.com
mailto:john.crompton@nhs.net
mailto:sammax@doctors.net.uk
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Dougy Moederle-Lumb Chief Executive & 
Locality Officer, 
Scarborough & 
Ryedale 

07854 
118608 

01723 863426 dougy@doctors.org.uk 

Brian McGregor Medical Secretary 07508 
015667 

01904 693427 blmdh1@aol.com 

Angela Foulston Associate Chief 
Executive  

07917 
357181 

01756 799234 angela.foulston@yorlmcltd.co.uk 

Belinda Smith Director of 
Finance/Company 
Secretary 

07917 
404642 

01423 500866 belinda.smith@yorlmcltd.co.uk 

Stacey Fielding Director of 
Liaison  

07591 
951066 

07896760858 stacey.fielding@yorlmcltd.co.uk 

 

YORLMC Corporate Affairs Team contact details 

Name Role Telephone Email 

Kate Mackenzie Executive Officer 
(Bradford & Airedale) 

01423 879922 kate.mackenzie@yorlmcltd.co.uk 

Ariana Frankis Executive Officer 
(North Yorkshire & York) 

01423 879922 ariana.frankis@yorlmcltd.co.uk 

Simon Berriman Executive Officer 
(North Yorkshire, York, 
Bradford & Airedale) 

01423 879922 simon.berriman@yorlmcltd.co.uk 

Sandra Warriner Executive Officer 
(North Yorkshire & York) 

01423 879922 sandra.warriner@yorlmcltd.co.uk 

Nicola Brownlow Business Support Officer 01423 879922 nicola.brownlow@yorlmcltd.co.uk 
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